

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: Writ Petition No.28839 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
16.	21.04.2026	<u>KM,J</u> Heard the submissions of Sri M.R.K. Chakravarthy, learned counsel appearing for Sri Valluru Chetan Susheel, learned counsel for the petitioners and learned Assistant Government Pleader for Revenue. Post on 23.04.2026, under the same caption. <u>KM, J</u> BSK	